We'll celebrate all things nocturnal: dreams, stars and planets, bats and

owls, spooky stories and more!

Kids receive credit for every 15 minutes of reading

they note on their Time Log.

Registration begins Tuesday, May 29th.
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“Reading is Magic” Van Doren & Company - ages 5 and up

Wednesday, June 6
10:00 am - Carvers Bay
2:30 pm - Andrews

Thursday, June 7
[0:00 am - Georgetown
3:00 pm - Waccamaw Neck

Sullie Saves the Seas, Author Goffinet McC

laren - ages 7 and up @ ABL, GCL, & WNB

Note different dates:
Wednesday, June 13
2:00 pm - Andrews

Thursday, June 28
[0:00 am - Georgetown
3:00 pm - Waccamaw Neck

Summer in the Salt Marsh, Baruch Nature Center @ CBL, GCL, & WNB

Note different dates:
Tuesday, June 2
2:00 pm - Carvers Bay

Thursday, June 14
[0:00 am - Georgetown
3:00 pm - Waccamaw Neck

Spark Your Imagination @ The Library with

Ventriloquist Bruce Weaver - ages 5 and up

Woednesday, June 20
10:00 am - Carvers Bay
2:30 pm - Andrews

Thursday, June 21
[0:00 am - Georgetown
3:00 pm - Waccamaw Neck

Orisi-Risi African Fol

klore - ages 5 and up

Note different dates:
Tuesday, June 26 10:00 am - Georgetown
Woednesday, June 27 2:00 pm - Waccamaw Neck

Thursday, June 28
[ 1:00 am - Andrews
2:30 pm - Carvers Bay

“Twilight Tails” - SC Aquarium - ages 5 and up

Wednesday, July | |
10:00 am - Carvers Bay
2:30 pm - Andrews

Thursday, July 12
[0:00 am - Georgetown
3:00 pm - Waccamaw Neck

Nocturnal Creatures - Jerry’s Amazing Animals - ages 5 and up

Woednesday, July 18
10:00 am - Carvers Bay
2:30 pm - Andrews

Thursday, July 26
[0:00 am - Georgetown
3:00 pm - Waccamaw Neck

Chicken Litte by Pork Chop Productions - ages 5 and up

Wednesday, July 25
10:00 am - Carvers Bay
2:30 pm - Andrews

Thursday, July 26
[0:00 am - Georgetown
3:00 pm - Waccamaw Neck

These are just a few of the many programs offered throughout the summer.
Call your local library or stop by for a complete schedule and more details.

Andrews Branch Library
545-3621

Georgetown Main Library
545-3300

Woaccamaw Neck Library
545-3623

Carvers Bay Branch Library
545-3515



http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cvhlF-OjCdk&feature=player_detailpage

